
 

Del Oro High School AP Exam Schedule 2026 
 

All AP exams for DO students will be administered in the digital format on the Del Oro High School campus. 
Students must bring their fully-charged district-issued Chromebooks with charging cords on each test day. 

Students should arrive 15 minutes prior to the start time as exam administration will begin promptly. 
Once testing commences, students who arrive late will not be admitted as per College Board policy. 

*IMPORTANT: Exam start times may vary & are subject to change; Exam end times are approximate 
 

---WEEK 1--- 
2026 Morning Session Afternoon Session 

Monday, May 4 Biology 
*8:00 - 12:15  

hybrid digital exam 

European History 
 

RESCHEDULED: 
For Del Oro students, the 

AP European History exam has 
been moved to 

Monday, May 18 at 8:00 AM 
 

Tuesday, May 5 Chemistry 
*8:00 - 12:00 

hybrid digital exam 

US Government & Politics 
*12:30 - 4:15 

fully digital exam 
Wednesday, May 6 English Literature & 

Composition​
*8:00 - 11:45 

fully digital exam 

Physics 1: 
*12:30 - 4:15 

hybrid digital exam 
 

2-D Art & Design 
Portfolios Due 

by 4:00! 
digital portfolio submission 

Thursday, May 7 Physics 2: 
*8:00 - 11:45 

hybrid digital exam 

 

Friday, May 8 United States History 
*8:00 - 12:00 

fully digital exam 

 

 

---WEEK 2--- 
2026 Morning Session Afternoon Session 

Monday, May 11   
Tuesday, May 12  Psychology​

*12:00 - 3:30 
fully digital exam 

Wednesday, May 13 English Language & 
Composition 
*8:00 - 12:00 

fully digital exam 

 

Thursday, May 14 Art History 
*8:00 - 11:45 

fully digital exam 

 
 

Friday, May 15 Environmental Science​
*8:00 - 11:30 

fully digital exam 

 

 

---WEEK 3--- 
2026 Morning Session Afternoon Session 

Monday, May 18 European History 
*8:00 - 12:00 

fully digital exam 
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